Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 - Unterfranken

U19 Bezirksoberliga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

b
e

Spiele

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Punkte Spiele Satze

- 1 TV 1862 Unterdirrbach 2 2 0 0 4:0 12:4 248
2 TSV Rottendorf 2 0 0 2 0:4 4:12  8:24

3 TV Ochsenfurt 1862 0 0 0 0 0:0 0:0 0:0

4 TV 1884 Mar...enfeld U15 0 0 0 0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Hofmann, Julian, julian.hofmann@freenet.de
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So. 01.10.2017 10:00 (H)
Sa. 02.12.2017 14:00 v (H)
15:30 (H)
17:00 v (H)
Sa. 16.12.2017 14:00 v (H)
Sa. 13.01.2018 12:00 v (H)

TV 1862 Unterdlrrbach
TSV Rottendorf

TV 1884 Mar...U15 (a.K.)
TSV Rottendorf

TV 1862 Unterdlrrbach
TV 1884 Mar...U15 (a.K.)

TSV Rottendorf

TV 1884 Mar...U15 (a.K.)
TV 1862 Unterdirrbach
TV 1862 Unterdirrbach
TV 1884 Mar...U15 (a.K.)
TSV Rottendorf

6:2
35
35
2:6
1.7
4:4

Hallenverzeichnis

97080-1 Halle des TV Unterdurrbach
Unterdirrbacher Str. 252, 97080 Wiirzburg

97199-1 Dreifachturnhalle Ochsenfurt
Fabrikstral3e 3-4, 97199 Ochsenfurt

97228-2 TSV Rottendorf

Jahnstr. 2, 97228 Rottendorf

97828-1 Hans-Wilhelm-Renkhoff-Halle
Am Sportzentrum 5, 97828 Marktheidenfeld



